
Chief Executive Officer 
 
Alan Young 
01582 567711 
Alan.Young@BedfordshireFA.com 
 

Football Development Department 
 
Football Development Manager 
James Petty 
01582 567719 / 07432 702697 
James.Petty@BedfordshireFA.com 
 
Football Development Officer - Central 
Marc Di Carlo 
01582 567722 / 07984 266441 
Marc.DiCarlo@BedfordshireFA.com 
 
Football Development Officer - North 
Josh Spavins 
07432 700589 
Josh.Spavins@BedfordshireFA.com 
 
Football Development Officer - South 
Jose Gomes 
07921 451105 
Jose.Gomes@BedfordshireFA.com 
 
Education Officer 
Nicky Fearn 
01582 567716 
Nicky.Fearn@BedfordshireFA.com 
 
Football Development Administrator 
Sharon Lloyd 
01582 567714 
Sharon.Lloyd@BedfordshireFA.com  
 

Football Services Department 
 
Football Services Manager 
Stewart Jeeves 
01582 567724 
Stewart.Jeeves@BedfordshireFA.com 
 
Competitions / League Officer 
Nicholas Snelson 
01582 567712 / 07834 955549 
Nicholas.Snelson@BedfordshireFA.com 
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Referee Development Officer  
Mike Desborough 
07803 623374 
Mike.Desborough@BedfordshireFA.com 
 
Football Services Administrator 
Louise Condon 
01582 567714 
Louise.Condon@BedfordshireFA.com 
 
Designated Safeguarding Officer 
Sarah DaCosta 
01582 567721 / 07960 500723 
Safeguarding@BedfordshireFA.com 
 

Business Department 
 
Business Development Manager 
Louise Paterson 
01582 567726 
Louise.Paterson@BedfordshireFA.com  
 
Financial Officer / PA to CEO 
Tracy Bailey 
01582 567715 
Tracy.Bailey@BedfordshireFA.com  
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